Training and capacity building on electrical 
safety measures and health & hygiene. 

4      20,000.00             80,000.00 

Subtotal (INR)              931140.00  
  Contingency cost @ of 2%                  18623.00  

Total Grand Amount (INR)               949763.00  

Total amount in words: Rupees Nine Lakh Forty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Three 

only. 

Annexure 1- Document of Community Consultation at Village - Dargaon 

Annexure 2- Document of Community Consultation at Village Sukhri 

Annexure 3- Document of Community Consultation at Village Bishunpur